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BRUSHLESS DC MOTOR

BO1012N2B | IM&F I 1&=%E2 Outer Rotor, Sensorless
Rz FRATIE : AN AASEEIREN TS

Applications: UAV, aeromodelling, etc.
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* OIS H] Options: SLIKE Lead wires length 1< Shaft length 48 Special coils %4 Gearheads 478! Bearing type
45588 Encoder IX%H2§ Driver
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Voltage

Terminal resistance

No-load speed

No-load current

Stall torque

Stall current

Nominal torque

Nominal speed

Nominal current

Max. output power

Max. efficiency

Back-EMF constant

Torque constant

KV Value

Speed/torque gradient

Rotor inertia

Weight

Thermal resistance housing-ambient
Thermal resistance winding-housing
Thermal time constant motor
Thermal time constant winding
Operating temperature range
Thermal class of winding

Axial play

Radial play

Axial load dynamic

Axial load static

Radial load at 3 mm from mounting face

No. of pole pairs
Bearings
Commutation
Protection class
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rpm

mNm

mNm
rpm

02-330-4.5

45
0.65
33300
0.35
8.0
6.9
15
27100
1.56
7
60
0.13
12
7400
4160.0
0.37
3.4
45.9
185
105
80
-40~+120
155
0.012
0.008
15
37
12
6

2 WURTHEMA/2 ball bearings
T & R%2% /Sensorless
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